Trading liabilities 514,199 3,877,292 4,391,491

Derivatives 259,433 1,223,016 1,482,449

Other liabilities 504,629 681,044 1,185,673

Subordinated capital 2,470,285 1,843,572 4,313,857

Equity 7,000,182 2,325,259 9,325,441

Total equity and liabilities 76,275,329 69,362,753 145,638,082

The table below shows 2009 pro forma figures which give an indication of the volumes. The business remaining in RZB AG
including equity participations has been subtracted from the income statement of RZB in 2009. This was calculated on an
aggregated level. Therefore estimations and assumptions were made to the spin-off and merger process respectively. Due to
lack of details in systems the comparable figures for the previous year of Raiffeisen International were used.

Page 146 Consolidated financial statement

MAnAGEMEnT &
SUPERVISORY BOARd

OVERVIEW &
MERGER

InTERVIEW &
STRATEGY CAPITAl MARKETS CORPORATE

GOVERnAnCE

 Consolidated financial statements 147

CORPORATE

RESPONSIBILITY
GROUP MANAGEMENT

REPORT
SEGMENT REPORTS

CONSOLIDATED
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

GLOSSARY &
ADDRESSES

€000

Raiffeisen
International

2009

Change Raiffeisen Bank
International

pro forma 2009

Net interest income 2,936,502 345,862 3,282,364

Net provisioning for impairment losses (1,737,882) (494,320) (2,232,202)

Net fee and commission income  1,223,057 (1,042,778) 180,279

Net trading income 186,340 204,262 390,602

General administrative expenses (2,269,726) 1,982,447 (287,279)

Profit before tax 367,597 422,701 790,298

Profit after tax 287,097 243,895 530,992

Consolidated profit 212,181 238,084 450,265

Included units

In the financial year 2010, the following companies were included into the consolidated financial statements for the first time:

Name Share Included as of  Reason

Companies rendering banking-related ancillary services

Centralised Raiffeisen International Services & Payments S.R.L., Bucharest (RO) 100.0% 1/1 Materiality

LLC “ARES Nedvizhimost”, Moscow (RU) 50.0% 1/11 Materiality

LLC “R1”, Novosibirsk (RU) 100.0% 1/11 Materiality

LLC “R2”, Novosibirsk, (RU) 100.0% 1/11 Materiality

LLC “Realty-Invest”, Moscow (RU) 50.0% 1/11 Materiality

Tkatskoy OOO, Moscow (RU) 100.0% 1/11 Materiality